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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

Choisissez un tour :

Tour n°6

TOUR SUIVANT

20 équipes participantes - IV moyen: 323

Classement

10

11

12

13

Equipe

Jean Gilles CREBASSA
Annick BOHNE
Frederic LEDAN
Catherine SIMON
Maddy GUICHEUX
Henri CRENN

Daniele PILARD

Marie France PAUGAM
Jean Claude MORAND
Annie BEAUMIER
Martine PICQUET
Jacqueline BRILLOUET

Jean Claude DAVOUST

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

Résultat

11.48

13.75

17.59

8.52

6.25

9.39

10.61

12.80

7.20

12.29

2.41

7.71

13.04

Pénalité

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bonus

12.00

11.04

10.24

9.44

9.44

9.44

7.68

7.04

8.64

6.88

6.56

4.32

4.64
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Total

PV

98.31
89.42
86.18
84.92
80.10
76.75
73.85
71.98
70.36
69.09
66.14
63.45

63.05
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14

15

16
17
18
19

20

Michel CARNOT

Jean Louis REY DU
BOISSIEU

Alexis LOGOTHETIS
Yolande HAMON
Thierry LANCELEVEE
Marie-Cecile MORVAN

Bernard DESMASURES

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

13.97

6.96

16.09

6.03

14.80

5.20

3.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.72

3.84

3.20

1.92

0.80

1.60

0.16
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60.92

54.08

51.06
44.62
42.14
38.88

36.30
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